
FASTRACKRIDERS 07/12/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 10:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-18 - NICK CULVER -
10:46:16.884 1 2:06.172 67.622 56 106 19

10:48:10.931 2 1:54.047 74.811 56 105 19

10:50:08.733 3 1:57.802 72.427 56 109 19

10:52:10.226 4 2:01.493 70.226 53 108 19

10:54:09.230 5 1:59.004 71.695 55 109 19

10:56:24.356 6 2:15.126 63.141 55 109 19

L1-13 - ALFRED AVETYAN -
10:45:54.430 1 2:05.090 68.207 53 110 19

10:47:48.489 2 1:54.059 74.803 96 119 19

10:49:59.842 3 2:11.353 64.955 87 114 19

10:52:10.095 4 2:10.253 65.503 90 117 19

10:54:17.434 5 2:07.339 67.002 43 112 19

10:56:24.624 6 2:07.190 67.081 94 116 19

L1-14 - NICHOLAS PATRONETE -
10:45:45.997 1 1:58.542 71.974 100 114 19

10:47:42.789 2 1:56.792 73.053 93 113 19

10:49:51.449 3 2:08.660 66.314 102 111 19

10:51:52.956 4 2:01.507 70.218 70 110 19

10:53:58.248 5 2:05.292 68.097 84 107 19

10:55:54.926 6 1:56.678 73.124 96 113 19

10:57:50.505 7 1:55.579 73.820 92 112 19

L1-17 - ANGEL ROBLES -
10:46:42.843 1 2:03.795 68.920 64 106 19

10:48:50.666 2 2:07.823 66.749 56 109 19

10:50:50.556 3 1:59.890 71.165 58 106 19

10:52:49.501 4 1:58.945 71.731 57 108 19

10:54:48.691 5 1:59.190 71.583 56 105 19

10:57:04.094 6 2:15.403 63.012 62 107 19

L1-26 - QUANYIN YU -
10:49:15.815 1 2:06.715 67.332 43 62 19

10:51:18.055 2 2:02.240 69.797 34 61 19

10:53:21.654 3 2:03.599 69.030 51 66 19

10:55:33.716 4 2:12.062 64.606 24 63 19

10:57:33.564 5 1:59.848 71.190 12 77 19

L1-08 - ARASH BABAEE -
10:46:10.185 1 2:11.457 64.903 52 103 19

10:48:10.789 2 2:00.604 70.744 37 104 19

10:50:13.086 3 2:02.297 69.765 47 97 19

L1-01 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
10:45:16.638 1 2:07.816 66.752 39 70 19

10:47:24.687 2 2:08.049 66.631 15 69 19

10:49:31.797 3 2:07.110 67.123 10 60 19

10:51:39.313 4 2:07.516 66.909 8 58 19

10:53:46.140 5 2:06.827 67.273 12 59 19

10:55:47.328 6 2:01.188 70.403 10 53 19

10:57:51.446 7 2:04.118 68.741 21 71 19

L1-05 - SANTIAGO CAMPOS -
10:46:27.420 1 2:16.303 62.596 66 101 19

10:48:37.539 2 2:10.119 65.571 65 102 19

10:50:41.087 3 2:03.548 69.058 62 98 19

10:52:43.596 4 2:02.509 69.644 59 99 19

10:54:45.118 5 2:01.522 70.210 64 99 19

10:56:59.924 6 2:14.806 63.291 84 97 19

L1-07 - AMIR MIRRASOULI -
10:45:34.412 1 2:02.752 69.506 44 101 19

10:47:39.866 2 2:05.454 68.009 75 107 19

10:49:51.152 3 2:11.286 64.988 42 99 19

10:51:52.844 4 2:01.692 70.111 55 107 19

10:53:57.973 5 2:05.129 68.186 44 101 19

L1-11 - OMAR KHAN -
10:45:34.169 1 2:09.616 65.825 14 69 19

10:47:40.539 2 2:06.370 67.516 32 78 19



10:49:52.697 3 2:12.158 64.559 34 76 19

10:51:59.954 4 2:07.257 67.045 17 68 19

10:54:03.507 5 2:03.553 69.055 16 74 19

10:56:15.044 6 2:11.537 64.864 13 72 19

L1-09 - MOSTAFA BABOLI -
10:45:41.211 1 2:04.767 68.383 73 104 19

10:47:47.194 2 2:05.983 67.723 62 105 19

10:49:53.602 3 2:06.408 67.496 57 100 19

10:52:00.547 4 2:06.945 67.210 78 107 19

10:54:07.573 5 2:07.026 67.167 73 99 19

10:56:23.705 6 2:16.132 62.674 71 100 19

L1-15 - JINYUAN WEI -
10:45:29.081 1 2:19.015 61.375 51 75 19

10:47:38.663 2 2:09.582 65.842 44 76 19

10:49:46.792 3 2:08.129 66.589 56 71 19

10:51:58.275 4 2:11.483 64.891 48 76 19

10:54:03.294 5 2:05.019 68.246 38 73 19

10:56:22.970 6 2:19.676 61.084 28 79 19

L1-04 - ARTHUR CORONA -
10:46:17.778 1 2:08.754 66.266 60 99 19

10:48:24.337 2 2:06.559 67.415 66 98 19

10:50:31.658 3 2:07.321 67.012 68 99 19

10:52:39.549 4 2:07.891 66.713 71 96 19

10:54:45.924 5 2:06.375 67.513 63 99 19

10:56:58.080 6 2:12.156 64.560 73 98 19

L1-22 - THOMAS URDIALES -
10:45:54.443 1 2:07.154 67.100 78 115 19

10:48:01.881 2 2:07.438 66.950 116 114 19

10:50:09.253 3 2:07.372 66.985 99 113 19

10:52:20.164 4 2:10.911 65.174 110 116 19

10:54:42.100 5 2:21.936 60.112 102 115 19

10:57:05.295 6 2:23.195 59.583 112 114 19

L1-12 - HANS KEIRSTEAD -
10:45:32.514 1 2:08.329 66.485 88 117 19

10:47:40.026 2 2:07.512 66.911 81 111 19

10:49:56.486 3 2:16.460 62.524 101 111 19

10:52:07.208 4 2:10.722 65.268 89 112 19

10:54:18.011 5 2:10.803 65.228 96 112 19

10:56:35.690 6 2:17.679 61.970 92 114 19

L1-21 - CHRIS PAK -
10:47:34.324 1 2:19.995 60.945 69 107 19

10:49:47.438 2 2:13.114 64.095 76 107 19

10:51:59.791 3 2:12.353 64.464 68 112 19

10:54:07.910 4 2:08.119 66.594 77 114 19

VAHE - VAHE MEHRABIAN -
10:46:10.467 1 2:20.955 60.530 66 93 19

10:48:19.850 2 2:09.383 65.944 60 92 19

10:53:58.889 3 5:39.039 25.165 90 96 19

L1-29 - INDER BUENROSTRO -
10:46:39.864 1 2:18.247 61.716 38 90 19

10:48:55.310 2 2:15.446 62.992 34 92 19

10:51:10.170 3 2:14.860 63.266 36 90 19

10:53:20.078 4 2:09.908 65.677 71 94 19

10:55:33.092 5 2:13.014 64.144 75 94 19

L1-19 - CHRISTIAN BALL -
10:47:34.612 1 2:20.724 60.629 91 111 19

10:49:51.297 2 2:16.685 62.421 76 108 19

10:52:06.406 3 2:15.109 63.149 87 108 19

10:54:17.413 4 2:11.007 65.126 46 110 19

10:56:35.105 5 2:17.692 61.964 85 107 19

L1-20 - CAMERON BALL -
10:47:34.121 1 2:20.637 60.667 98 114 19

10:49:50.724 2 2:16.603 62.458 91 114 19

10:52:05.678 3 2:14.954 63.222 91 114 19

10:54:17.006 4 2:11.328 64.967 91 114 19

10:56:34.553 5 2:17.547 62.030 85 112 19

L1-02 - ELLOURTH SIMON -
10:46:31.688 1 2:20.913 60.548 61 96 19



10:48:51.730 2 2:20.042 60.925 85 99 19

10:51:06.264 3 2:14.534 63.419 48 92 19

10:53:18.151 4 2:11.887 64.692 53 94 19

L1-16 - PATRICK VENERACION -
10:47:05.892 1 2:20.133 60.885 21 52 19

10:49:34.141 2 2:28.249 57.552 21 52 19

10:51:46.586 3 2:12.445 64.419 29 55 19

10:54:00.980 4 2:14.394 63.485 14 54 19

L1-03 - JUAN PENA -
10:46:35.521 1 2:24.079 59.218 60 98 19

10:48:52.532 2 2:17.011 62.272 60 98 19

10:51:07.027 3 2:14.495 63.437 51 98 19

10:53:19.481 4 2:12.454 64.415 52 95 19

L1-10 - GERMAN NESTERENKO -
10:47:10.873 1 2:25.327 58.709 39 86 19

10:49:32.433 2 2:21.560 60.271 34 87 19

10:51:45.144 3 2:12.711 64.290 33 86 19

10:53:59.920 4 2:14.776 63.305 64 90 19

10:56:14.114 5 2:14.194 63.580 49 90 19

L1-25 - ZHOUQIAN ZHONG -
10:49:24.694 1 2:13.966 63.688 33 60 19

10:51:38.888 2 2:14.194 63.580 33 64 19

10:53:58.319 3 2:19.431 61.192 21 59 19

10:56:11.355 4 2:13.036 64.133 26 61 19

L1-23 - HANZ VILLANUEVA -
10:47:38.993 1 2:21.545 60.278 59 89 19

10:49:59.602 2 2:20.609 60.679 54 89 19

10:52:19.189 3 2:19.587 61.123 30 88 19

10:54:41.105 4 2:21.916 60.120 31 86 19

10:57:03.447 5 2:22.342 59.940 30 88 19

L1-31 - DAVID GONZALES -
10:46:36.367 1 2:27.081 58.009 87 92 19

L1-06 - DANNY HAI -
10:46:19.739 1 2:30.743 56.600 13 62 19

10:48:52.858 2 2:33.119 55.721 16 62 19

10:51:28.993 3 2:36.135 54.645 12 57 19

10:53:58.175 4 2:29.182 57.192 13 62 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 7/12/2020 10:59 AM


